
Brigham and Women's Hospital
Interventional Cardiology Fellowship
2015-2016 Conference Schedule
Updated 6/5/2015

July 2015 Time Conference Location Speaker(s)
Mon July 6 NO CONFERENCE
Wed July 8 7:30 AM CV Division M and M Shapiro Breakout
Fri July 10 7:00 AM Faculty Meeting Shapiro 5A

Mon July 13 7:00 AM Journal Club Shapiro 5A Galper/Shah
Wed July 15 7:30 AM CV Division Clinical Conference Shapiro Breakout
Fri July 17 7:00 AM CCL QA Conference (Berry-AUC) Shapiro Breakout Cavender/Shah

Mon July 20 7:00 AM Core Curriculum: Case Review Shapiro 5A Mauri
Wed July 22 7:30 AM CV Division Conference Shapiro Breakout
Fri July 24 7:00 AM Focused Case Review: STEMI PCI Shapiro Breakout Berry

Mon July 27 7:00 AM Core Curriculum: Heart Dissection Shapiro 5A St. Jude Medical
Wed July 29 7:30 AM CV Division Clinical Conference: CCL Presentation Shapiro Breakout Galper/Shah
Fri July 31 7:00 AM Case Review: Vascular Shapiro Breakout Fellows

August 2015 Time Conference Location Speaker(s)
Mon Aug 3 7:00 AM Core Curriculum: Femoral Access and Closure Shapiro 5A Sobieszczyk
Wed Aug 5 7:30 AM CV Division Clinical Conference Shapiro Breakout
Fri Aug 7 7:00 AM Faculty Meeting Shapiro 5A

Mon Aug 10 7:00 AM Journal Club Shapiro 5A Berry/Bhatt
Wed Aug 12 7:30 AM CV Division M and M Shapiro Breakout
Fri Aug 14 7:00 AM Case Review:  Coronary/Structural Shapiro Breakout Fellows

Mon Aug 17 7:00 AM Core Curriculum: History of Angioplasty Shapiro 5A Williams
Wed Aug 19 7:30 AM CV Division Conference Shapiro Breakout
Fri Aug 21 7:00 AM Focused Case Review: Left Main PCI Shapiro Breakout Sawlani

Mon Aug 24 7:00 AM Core Curriculum: Case Review Shapiro 5A Croce
Wed Aug 26 7:30 AM CV Division Clinical Conference Shapiro Breakout
Fri Aug 28 7:00 AM CCL QA Conference (Chau-Radiation/Galper IVC) Shapiro Breakout Galper/Croce

Mon Aug 31 7:00AM Core Curriculum: Radial Access Shapiro 5A Shah



September 2015 Time Conference Location Speaker(s)
Wed Sep 2 7:30 AM CV Division Clinical Conference Shapiro Breakout
Fri Sep 4 7:00 AM Faculty Meeting Shapiro 5A

Mon Sep 7 NO CONFERENCE-LABOR DAY
Wed Sep 9 7:30 AM CV Division M and M Shapiro Breakout
Fri Sep 11 7:00 AM Case Review:  Coronary/Vascular Shapiro Breakout Fellows

Mon Sep 14 7:00 AM Journal Club Shapiro 5A Cavender/Williams
Wed Sep 16 7:30 AM CV Division Clinical Conference Shapiro Breakout
Fri Sep 18 7:00 AM CCL QA Conference (Cavender-STEMI DTB) Shapiro Breakout Bery/Bhatt

Mon Sep 21 7:00 AM Core Curriculum: ASA/Thienopyridines Shapiro 5A Bhatt
Wed Sep 23 7:30 AM CV Division Conference Shapiro Breakout
Fri Sep 25 7:00 AM BWH/SSH Case Review Shapiro Breakout Fellows

Mon Sep 28 7:00 AM Core Curriculum: Case Review Shapiro 5A Leopold
Wed Sep 30 7:30 AM CV Division Conference Shapiro Breakout

 
October 2015 Time Conference Location Speaker(s)

Fri Oct 2 7:00 AM Faculty Meeting Shapiro 5A
Mon Oct 5 7:00 AM Journal Club Shapiro 5A Sawlani/Mauri
Wed Oct 7 7:30 AM CV Division Clinical Conference Shapiro Breakout
Fri Oct 9 7:00 AM Case Review: Coronary/Structural Shapiro Breakout Fellows

Mon Oct 12 NO CONFERENCE- COLUMBUS DAY
Wed Oct 14 7:30 AM CV Division M and M Shapiro Breakout
Fri Oct 16 7:00 AM CCL QA Conference (Sawlani-AUC) Shapiro Breakout Sawlani/Leopold

Mon Oct 19 7:00 AM Core Curriculum: Bivalirudin in PCI Shapiro 5A Bhatt
Wed Oct 21 7:30 AM CV Division Conference Shapiro Breakout
Fri Oct 23 7:00 AM TCT LBCT Review Shapiro Breakout Berry

Mon Oct 26 7:00 AM Core Curriculum: Case Review Shapiro 5A Sobieszczyk
Wed Oct 28 7:30 AM CV Division Clinical Conference: CCL Presentation Shapiro Breakout Berry/Mauri

Friday Oct 30 7:00 AM Case Review:  Coronary/Vascular Shapiro Breakout Fellows



November 2015 Time Conference Location Speaker(s)
Mon Nov 2 7:00 AM Journal Club Shapiro 5A Chau/Kirshenbaum
Wed Nov 4 7:30 AM CV Division Conference Shapiro Breakout
Fri Nov 6 7:00 AM Faculty Meeting Shapiro 5A

Mon Nov 9 7:00 AM Core Curriculum:  IVUS Shapiro 5A Kinlay
Wed Nov 11 7:30 AM CV Division M and M Shapiro Breakout
Fri Nov 13 7:00 AM Case Review:  Coronary/Structural Shapiro Breakout Fellows

Mon Nov 16 7:00 AM Core Curriculum: Atherectomy Shapiro 5A Mauri
Wed Nov 18 7:30 AM CV Division Conference Shapiro Breakout

Fri Nov 20 7:00 AM CCL QA Conference (Chau-Rad, Galper IVC) Shapiro Breakout Chau/Sobieszczyk
Mon Nov 23 7:00 AM Core Curriculum: Case Review Shapiro 5A Bhatt
Wed Nov 25 7:30 AM CV Division Conference Shapiro Breakout
Fri Nov 27 NO CONFERENCE- TRYPTOPHAN DAY

Mon Nov 30 7:00 AM Core Curriculum: Left Main PCI Shapiro 5A Croce

December 2015 Time Conference Location Speaker(s)
Wed Dec 2 7:30 AM CV Division Conference Shapiro Breakout
Fri Dec 4 7:00 AM Faculty Meeting Shapiro 5A

Mon Dec 7 NO CONFERENCE- FELLOWS COURSE
Wed Dec 9 7:30 AM CV Division M and M Shapiro Breakout
Fri Dec 11 7:00 AM Case Review:  Coronary/Vascular Shapiro Breakout Fellows

Mon Dec 14 7:00 AM Journal Club Shapiro 5A Galper/Kirshenbaum
Wed Dec 16 7:30 AM CV Division Conference Shapiro Breakout
Fri Dec 18 7:00 AM CCL QA Conference (Cavender-STEMI) Shapiro Breakout Galper/Croce

Mon Dec 21 7:00 AM Core Curriculum: Carotid Stenting Shapiro 5A Kinlay
Wed Dec 23 7:30 AM CV Division Conference Shapiro Breakout
Fri Dec 25 NO CONFERENCE:  XMAS

Mon Dec 28 7:00 AM Core Curriculum: Case Review Shapiro 5A Mauri
Wed Dec 30 7:30 AM CV Division Confernece Shapiro Breakout



January 2016 Time Conference Location Speaker(s)
Fri Jan 1 NO CONFERENCE- NEW YEARS

Mon Jan 4 7:00 AM Journal Club Shapiro 5A Berry/Williams
Wed Jan 6 7:30 AM CV Division Conference Shapiro Breakout
Fri Jan 8 7:00 AM Faculty Meeting Shapiro 5A

Mon Jan 11 7:00 AM Core Curriculum: CTO PCI Shapiro 5A Croce
Wed Jan 13 7:30 AM CV Division M and M Shapiro Breakout
Fri Jan 15 7:00 AM CCL QA Conference (Berry-AUC) Shapiro Breakout Cavender/Mauri

Mon Jan 18 NO CONFERENCE: MLK DAY
Wed Jan 20 7:30 AM CV Division Conference Shapiro Breakout
Fri Jan 22 7:00 AM Case Revew:  Coronary/Structural Shapiro Breakout Fellows

Mon Jan 25 7:00 AM Core Curriculum: Case Review Shapiro 5A Williams
Wed Jan 27 7:30 AM CV Division Conference: CCL Presentation Shapiro Breakout Cavender/Sobieszczyk
Fri Jan 29 7:00 AM Fellow Research Presentation Shaprio Breakout Fellows

February 2016 Time Conference Location Speaker(s)
Mon Feb 1 7:00 AM Journal Club Shapiro 5A Cavender/Mauri
Wed Feb 3 7:30 AM CV Division Confernece Shapiro Breakout
Fri Feb 5 7:00 AM Faculty Meeting Shapiro 5A

Mon Feb 8 7:00 AM Core Curriculum: Hemodynamic Support in the CCL Shapiro 5A Sobieszczyk
Wed Feb 10 7:30 AM CV Division M and M Shapiro Breakout
Fri Feb 12 7:00 AM Case Review: Coronary/Vascular Shapiro Breakout Fellows

Mon Feb 15 NO CONFERENCE: PRES DAY
Wed Feb 17 7:30 AM CV Division Conference (Chau-Rad, Galper IVC) Shapiro Breakout
Fri Feb 19 7:00 AM CCL QA Conference Shapiro Breakout Berry/Bhatt

Mon Feb 22 7:00 AM Core Curriculum: Case Review Shapiro 5A Faxon
Wed Feb 24 7:30 AM CV Division Conferenece Shapiro Breakout
Fri Feb 26 7:00 AM Focused Case Review: CTO PCI Shapiro Breakout Chau

Mon Feb 29 7:00 AMCore Curriculum:  Guideline Update PCI for Stable CAD Shapiro 5A Faxon



March 2016 Time Conference Location Speaker(s)
Wed Mar 2 7:30 AM CV Division Conferenece Shapiro Breakout
Fri Mar 4 7:00 AM Faculty Meeting Shapiro 5A

Mon Mar 7 7:00 AM Journal Club Shapiro 5A Sawlani/Sobieszczyk
Wed Mar 9 7:30 AM CV Division M and M Shapiro Breakout
Fri Mar 11 7:00 AM Case Review: Coronary/Structural Shapiro Breakout Fellows

Mon Mar 14 7:00 AM Core Curriculum: Guideline Update PCI for ACS Shapiro 5A Faxon
Wed Mar 16 7:30 AM CV Division Conference Shapiro Breakout
Fri Mar 18 7:00 AM CCL QA Conference (Cavender-STEMI) Shapiro Breakout Chau/Shah

Mon Mar 21 7:00 AM Core Curriculum: Case Review Shapiro 5A Shah
Wed Mar 23 7:30 AM CV Division Confererence Shapiro Breakout
Fri Mar 25 7:00 AM Focused Case Review: Valve Intervention Shaprio Breakout Galper

Mon Mar 28 MAKE UP DATE NO CONFERENCE
Wed Mar 30 7:30 AM CV Division Conference Shapiro Breakout

April 2016 Time Conference Location Speaker(s)
Fri Apr 1 7:00 AM FACULTY MEETING Shapiro 5A

Mon Apr 4 NO CONFERENCE ACC
Wed Apr 6 7:30 AM CV Division Conference Shapiro Breakout
Fri Apr 8 7:00 AM Case Review: Coronary/Vascular Shapiro Breakout Fellows

Mon Apr 11 7:00 AM Journal Club Shapiro 5A Berry/Sobieszczyk
Wed Apr 13 7:30 AM CV Division M and M Shapiro Breakout
Fri Apr 15 7:00 AM CCL QA Conference (Sawlani-AUC) Shapiro Breakout Sawlani/Leopold

Mon Apr 18 7:00 AM Core Curriculum: OCT Shapiro 5A Croce
Wed Apr 20 7:30 AM CV Division Conference Shapiro Breakout Sawlani/Croce
Fri Apr 22 7:00 AM ACC LBCT Review Shaprio Breakout Chau

Mon Apr 25 7:00 AM Core Curriculum: Case Review Shapiro 5A Shah
Wed Apr 27 7:30 AM CV Division Conference Shapiro Breakout
Fri Apr 29 7:00 AM Case Review:  Coronary/Structural Shapiro Breakout Fellows



May 2016 Time Conference Location Speaker(s)
Mon May 2 7:00 AM Journal Club Shapiro 5A Sawlani/Faxon
Wed May 4 7:30 AM CV Division Conference Shapiro Breakout
Fri May 6 7:00 AM Faculty Meeting Shapiro 5A

Mon May 9 7:00 AM Core Curriculum: CABG vs. PCI in Multivessel CAD Shapiro 5A Williams
wed May 11 7:30 AM CV Division M and M Shapiro Breakout
Fri May 13 7:00 AM Case Review:  Coronary/Vascular Shapiro Breakout Fellows

Mon May 16 7:00 AM Core Curriculum: Aortic Valve Intervention Shapiro 5A Shah
Wed May 18 7:30 AM CV Division Conference Shapiro Breakout
Fri May 20 7:00 AM CCL QA Conference (Chau-Rad, Galper IVC) Shaprio Breakout Berry/Sobieszczyk

Mon May 23 7:00 AM Core Curriculum: Case Review Shapiro 5A Sobieszczyk
Wed May 25 7:30 AM CV Division Conference Shapiro Breakout
Fri May 27 7:00 AM Focused Case Review: Pulmonary Interventions Shapiro Breakout Cavender

Mon May 30 NO CONFERENCE:  MEMORIAL DAY

June 2016 Time Conference Location Speaker(s)
Wed Jun 1 7:30 AM CV Division Conference Shapiro Breakout
Fri Jun 3 7:00 AM Faculty Meeting Shapiro 5A

Mon Jun 6 7:00 AM Journal Club Shapiro 5A Chau/Croce
Wed Jun 8 7:30 AM CV Division M and M Shapiro Breakout
Fri Jun 10 7:00 AM Case Review:  Coronary/Vascular Shapiro Breakout Fellows

Mon Jun 13 MAKE UP DATE: NO CONFERENCE
Wed Jun 15 7:30 AM CV Division Confernece Shapiro Breakout
Fri Jun 17 7:00 AM CCL QA Conference (Cavender STEMI) Shaprio Breakout Sawlani/Mauri

Mon Jun 20 7:00 AM Core Curriculum: FFR and CFR Shapiro 5A Leopold
Wed Jun 22 7:30 AM CV Division Conference:  CCL Presentation Shapiro Breakout Chau/Leopold
Fri Jun 24 7:00 AM Fellow Research Presentations Shapiro Breakout Fellows

Mon Jun 27 7:00 AM Core Curriculum: Case Review Shapiro 5A Croce
Wed Jun 29 7:30 AM CV Division Conference Shapiro Breakout
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